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 09/18/24
 Accrual Basis

 Washington Water Supply Inc.
 General Ledger

 As of December 31, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

7135 ꞏ Grounds Repair 0.00

Check 01/31/2023 10906 Emels Tree Service 1040 ꞏ Checking 1,500.00 1,500.00

Check 01/31/2023 10915 Emels Tree Service 1040 ꞏ Checking 1,500.00 3,000.00

Check 02/28/2023 10927 Emels Tree Service 1040 ꞏ Checking 1,500.00 4,500.00

Check 03/31/2023 10933 Brittons Andrews 1040 ꞏ Checking 200.00 4,700.00

Check 03/31/2023 10939 DJ Dallman 1040 ꞏ Checking 150.00 4,850.00

Check 03/31/2023 10944 Emels Tree Service 1040 ꞏ Checking 500.00 5,350.00

Check 05/31/2023 10959 Emels Tree Service 1040 ꞏ Checking 500.00 5,850.00

Check 05/31/2023 10965 Steve Poppe 1040 ꞏ Checking 200.00 6,050.00

Check 11/30/2023 12051 Kurt Wiedamon 1040 ꞏ Checking 300.00 6,350.00

Check 12/31/2023 12067 John Nunez 1040 ꞏ Checking 100.00 6,450.00

Check 12/31/2023 12067 John Nunez 1040 ꞏ Checking 100.00 6,550.00

Check 12/31/2023 12067 John Nunez 1040 ꞏ Checking 100.00 6,650.00

Check 12/31/2023 12067 John Nunez 1040 ꞏ Checking 100.00 6,750.00

Check 12/31/2023 12067 John Nunez 1040 ꞏ Checking 100.00 6,850.00

Total 7135 ꞏ Grounds Repair 6,850.00 6,850.00
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